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THIRD SEMESTER FOURTH SEMESTER I,‘i,',

KOEO038

KVE301
KCS301
KCS302
KCS303

KCS351

KCs352
KCS353

KCS354

THEORY THEORY i

Electronics Engineering

Universal Human values

Data Structure
Computer Organization

Discrete Structures & Theory of Logic

B | KAS402 Maths IV

B+ [ KAS401 Technical Communication
C | KCS401 Operating Systems

and Architecture D | KCS402 Theory of Automata and Formal Languages )
C |KCS403  Microprocessor j
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PRACTICALS PRACTICALS :)
Data Structures Using C Lab A+ | KCS451 Operating Systems Lab At 7

Computer Organization

Discrete Structure & Logic Lab

Mini Project or Internshi

-

Lab A+ | KCS452 Microprocessor Lab 1 A i)

KCS453 Python Language Programming Lab 1 A+ i
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Total Credits 22 Total Credits 21 i

KNC302

Python Programming

Cleared KNC401 Computer System Security Cleared i

Third Semester S.G.P.A. Fourth Semester S.G.P.A. Second Year (Y.G.P.A) Result il

7.00 6.62 6.81 PASS i
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Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Luchnow by

I6EL0NN-1-10-1a] 5-2010. Om 35t October, 2013, Gautam Ruddh Teshnical University, Licinow and Mahamaya Techrbesl Univaraity, Noida were merged ta form Uttar Pradesh Technical Universily Lucknow vide Nolificatlon No, 3324/16-1.2013-1(3)/2009. Gavernment of UP vide Notilication No, ||5q'z;mu:(.v.1,|suh.qac.m|s' datad au;s.gnmn-, 2015, ranamed Uttar Pradesh Techni
University, Lucknow as Or. A P.J &bdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh. Lucknow. HA
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of UP on 8th sy, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(Z)XVI1-V:11kal- 192000 On 16th Febiuary, 2010, Utlar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknaw wos renamed as Gautam Buddh Tachaical Universty, Lucknaw and 1 new University was crasted " Technical J. Nolda, vide . 1




